S/M

18:18 hrs.

1.00 1  742.508511034  825.0016  82.50MENS POLOFIT   FRENZY  825.00

1.00 2  700.008197634  700.0016  0.00MENS JEANS  JEANS PANT  1,199.00

-1.00 3 -504.0078764*  560.0051 -56.00.BAZAR  D NO 3082  670.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

939.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINE HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

26.50  938.50Total  1354.00